
R E S T A U R A N T  M E N U

STARTER

Starter of the week

Duo croquette cheese and shrimp

Insalata caprese

Bruschettone

€ 13,50

€ 16,90

€ 14,50

€ 12,50

 

 
MAIN DISHES

Breaded pork filet

Daily special 

Fish or meat

Pasta di giorno

Schnitzel XL 

Contrefilet beurre Maitre d'hotel 350 gr

Rumsteak 250 gr

Chicken escalope diavola

€ 17,50

 

€ 15,00

€ 19,90

 

€ 28,50

€ 26,50

€ 19,50

 

Kids dish € 11,50

 

All our main courses comes with green salad, vegetables of the day and side dish

Side dish: french fries, croquettes, rösti, rice, pasta 

Sauces: green pepper, mushroom, béarnaise, roquefort, garlic butter

All rates include VAT and service


